E-mail: mrsavncollege@yahoo.com Web: www.avncollege.ac.in



# Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE

(NAAC Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade)

# 21-1-17, Velampeta, Visakhapatnam - 530 001

PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO ANDHRA UNIVERSITY-VISAKHAPATNAM, RECOGNISED UNDER UGC ACT SECTION 12(B) AND 2(F)

Date: 23-08-2018

Phone: 0891-2568004

0891-2565817

## SANCTION LETTER OF Mrs. Sarojini Voleti Memorial scholarship FOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 30,000/- received from the agency /philanthropists/ NGO/ for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs. A. V. N. College for the year 2018-2019.

PRINCIPAL

Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE VISAKHAPATNAM E-mail: mrsavncollege@yahoo.com Web: www.avncollege.ac.in



# Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE

(NAAC Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade)

# 21-1-17, Velampeta, Visakhapatnam - 530 001

PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO ANDHRA UNIVERSITY-VISAKHAPATNAM, RECOGNISED UNDER UGC ACT SECTION 12(B) AND 2(F)

Date: 23-08-2018

Phone: 0891-2568004

0891-2565817

#### SANCTION LETTER OF RESEARCH GRANT FROM ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 75,000/- received from Alumni Association for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs. A. V. N. College for the year 2018-2019.

PRINCIPAL

Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE VISAKHAPATNAM



### 21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

155+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3<sup>rd</sup> Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL

Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date:

SANCTION LETTER OF SMT. NYAPATI RANGANAYAKAMMA MEMMORIAL PRIZE FOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 2,000/- received from the philanthropists Dr. N.V.J.Swamy for Research, Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2018-2019.



### 21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3<sup>rd</sup> Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date:

# SANCTION LETTER OF VIDWAN P.V. L.N. SOMAYAJULU MEMORIAL PRIZEFOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 2,000/- received from the philanthropists Dr. P.V.C.Sarmafor Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2018-2019.



### 21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3<sup>rd</sup> Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date:

#### SANCTION LETTER OF D.S.R.L. NARSIMHARAO MEMORIAL PRIZEFOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs10,000/- received from the philanthropistsSri Duvvuri Apparao for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2018-2019.



#### 21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3rd Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date:

#### SANCTION LETTER OF K. SATYANANDA RAO LECT. IN CHEMISTRY MEMORIAL PRIZEFOR **RESEARCH GRANT**

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs10,000/- received from the philanthropistsDr.K.T.Geethafor Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2018-2019.



### 21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3<sup>rd</sup> Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date:

# SANCTION LETTER OF RAO SAHEB BUDDHAVARAPU PAPARAJU PANTHULU PRIZEFOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs36,500/- received from the DonorsProf.B.J.Rao & Dr.G.Meenakshifor Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2018-2019.



#### 21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3<sup>rd</sup> Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date:

#### SANCTION LETTER OF DR.B.V. SURYAKANTAM MEMORIAL PRIZE FOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs30,000/- received from the Son of Suryakantam for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2018-2019.

E-mail: mrsavncollege@yahoo.com Web: www.avncollege.ac.in



# Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE

(NAAC Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade)

#21-1-17, Velampeta, Visakhapatnam - 530 001

PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO ANDHRA UNIVERSITY-VISAKHAPATNAM, RECOGNISED UNDER UGC ACT SECTION 12(B) AND 2(F)

Date: 23-08-2018

Phone: 0891-2568004

0891-2565817

#### SANCTION LETTER OF BHARDWAJA SCHOLARSHIP FOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 30,000/- received from the agency /philanthropists/ NGO/ for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs. A. V. N. College for the year 2018-2019.



#### Labels

Q Search in mail



Fwd: Remittance of Rs.128,500 to your Bank,



Dr. Srinivas Siriki

to me

------ Forwarded message ------

From: Rama Rao Voleti < rvoleti99@yahoo.com>

Date: Sun, 5 Aug, 2018, 10:16 am

Subject: Remittance of Rs.128,500 to your Bank Account

To: <ssravn@gmail.com>

Dear Sir.

We have remitted the above amount to sponsor the Ten Students referred in The Remitly Agency confirmed that the payment was sent to your Bank.

Kindly confirm that these students have been enrolled for the first year in th-

We would appreciate your confirmation at an early date.